
Department Navigators

Black River Public School offers individualized 
attention and support. Please reach out to any of 
the following staff members with your questions. 
                          

                           - Shannon Brunink, Head of School

How Can We Help?

 MS/HS Student and Family Support Staff 

Registrar 
Jennifer Wise , Rm 207

wisej@brpsk12.org 

Enrollment Coordinator
Kelli Heneghan, Rm 208

heneghank@brpsk12.org 

SpEd/504 Director
Sue Martinez, Rm 126

martinezs@brpsk12.org 

Guidance Counselor
Lori Roberts, Rm 127

robertsl@brpsk12.org

College Advisor
Cessie Wright, Rm 342
wrightc@brpsk12.org 

MS/HS Social Worker
Lauren Green, Rm 128
greenl@brpsk12.org

MS/HS Social Worker
Annie Damstra, Rm 123

velda@brpsk12.org

Fine Arts Department
Katie Chester, Rm 120
chesterk@brpsk12.org

English Department 
Jeanne Kane, Rm 229

kanej@brpsk12.org

Athletic Department 
Kyle Lawton, Gym 

lawtonk@brpsk12.org 

History Department 
Steve Gray, Rm 417 
grays@brpsk12.org

Math Department 
Nate Meyer, Rm 129C 
meyern@brpsk12.org

Spanish Department 
Kim Bishop, Rm 414

bishopk@brpsk12.org

Department Navigators

Dean of Students
John Donnelly, Rm 214

donnellyj@brpsk12.org  

Science Department 
Tim Ewald, Rm 604 

ewaldt@brpsk12.org

Technology Director 
Caleb Fisher, Rm 313
fisherc@brpsk12.org 

Dean of Academics
Peter Middleton, Rm 317

middletonp@brpsk12.org  

ELL Coordinator
Necia Ornee, Rm 121
orneen@brpsk12.org


